DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
October, 2025 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
MUR480E/D
SWITCHMODE
Power Rectifiers

performance may not be indicated by the Electrical Characteristics if operated under different conditions.
1. Pulse Test: Pulse Width = 300 �s, Duty Cycle ≤ 2.0%.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MUR480ERLG MUR480E Axial Lead* 1500 / Tape & Reel
MUR4100EG
MUR4100E
Axial Lead* 500 Units / Bulk
MUR4100ERLG Axial Lead* 1500 / Tape & Reel
 DISCONTINUED (Note 2)
MUR480E
MUR480E
Axial Lead* 500 Units / Bulk
MUR480EG Axial Lead* 500 Units / Bulk
MUR480ERL Axial Lead* 1500 / Tape & Reel
MUR480ES
MUR480ES
Axial Lead* 500 Units / Bulk
MUR480ESG Axial Lead* 500 Units / Bulk
MUR4100E
MUR4100E
Axial Lead* 500 Units / Bulk
MUR4100ERL Axial Lead* 1500 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* This package is inherently Pb-Free.
2. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The